Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03204

Tightly woven fabric bundles and protects cables and hoses from sunlight
and abrasion damage; also deflects high pressure hose ruptures.
Nylon material resists gasoline, salt and other chemicals.

Cut to size easily with regular scissors.

Braided Sleeving, Heavy Duty, 1.5" Dia, PA6, Black, 50 ft/reel

Article Number 170-03204

Type BSHDWV

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per box

Product Description Sleeving made of a tightly woven nylon fabric, slides onto hoses,

cables and components to protect them from abrasion and
environmental elements, including UV damage. Also protects
surrounding surfaces from damage.

Short Description Braided Sleeving, Heavy Duty, 1.5" Dia, PA6, Black, 50 ft/reel

Global Part Name BSHDWV-PAG-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

50.0

15.24

0.1

2.54

15

38.1

1.59

40.39

15

38.1

.045

1.14

Polyamide 6 (PAG)

PAG

Non-flammable



Halogen Free Yes

Operating Temperature -49°F to +248°F (-45°C to +120°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 50

Package Quantity (Metric) 15.24

Customs Number 5806322000
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